
IP IP 
5555

1 x LED1 x LED

6.2 W

550 lm

70 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

79%

432 lm

6.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

9.2 W

739 lm

63 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

79%

581 lm

9.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.39 in

Width: 3.39 in

Height: 1.89 in

Weight: 0.16 kg

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 6.2-9.2 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
LOTIS 86 IP55 FOR LED 3000K MEDIUM GE ALU STRUC
13090028+14060405
MODULAR

Modular's holy lighting grail Lotis is the recessed spotlight which started it all. The hallmark of this luminaire, is the deeply recessed cone

which holds the light source and has a fine edge. The complete Lotis range comes in an upgraded Lotis for LED version, using our M-LED 50

module. This allows you to choose from a large range of lighting colours (2700-4000K) and three different beam angles (spot, medium or

flood). 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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