Product data sheet

LOTIS 86 IP55 FOR LED 3000K MEDIUM GE ALU STRUC 13090028+14060405

MODULAR





Modular's holy lighting grail Lotis is the recessed spotlight which started it all. The hallmark of this luminaire, is the deeply recessed cone which holds the light source and has a fine edge. The complete Lotis range comes in an upgraded Lotis for LED version, using our M-LED 50 module. This allows you to choose from a large range of lighting colours (2700-4000K) and three different beam angles (spot, medium or flood).

Light output 1





1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	6.2 W	LOR	79%
Lamp flux	550 lm	Total flux	432 lm
Luminous efficacy	70 lm/W	Total power	6.2 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	90		
1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	9.2 W	LOR	79%
Lamp flux	739 lm	Total flux	581 lm
Luminous efficacy	63 lm/W	Total power	9.2 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	90		

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements

Length: 3.39 in Width: 3.39 in Height: 1.89 in Weight: 0.16 kg

Adjustability

(21 Jul, 2025)

Fixed

Created by luminaires.dialux.com

Electric

Protection

System power: 6.2-9.2 W